
National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores - All Divisions

Tournament: City of Lakes Date: June 15, 2024

Dock and Equipment Personnel

Chippewa
Lake City Skiers
Silver Lake
Arch Rivals
Grand City Skiers

45
43
42
41
39

Pick-Up Boat Crews
Lake City Skiers
Chippewa
Silver Lake
Grand City Skiers
Arch Rivals

138
132
113
109
96

Tow Boat Driving
Lake City Skiers
Chippewa
Silver Lake
Grand City Skiers
Arch Rivals

351
325
286
276
250

Sound Crew Total
Chippewa
Lake City Skiers
Silver Lake
Grand City Skiers
Arch Rivals

488
482
367
315
273

Showmanship

Lake City Skiers
Chippewa
Silver Lake
Grand City Skiers
Arch Rivals

495
492
390
370
360

Production
Chippewa
Lake City Skiers
Silver Lake
Grand City Skiers
Arch Rivals

503
485
360
335
320

Overall Show
Chippewa
Lake City Skiers
Silver Lake
Grand City Skiers
Arch Rivals

1000
973
752
704
647

Grand Total
Chippewa
Lake City Skiers
Silver Lake
Arch Rivals
Grand City Skiers

1345.6
1342.17
1077
872.54
798.73

High Individual Club Act
Chippewa
Lake City Skiers
Silver Lake
Arch Rivals
Grand City Skiers

194
180
169
142
116
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National Show Ski Association (NSSA)
Compiled Scores - All Divisions

Tournament: City of Lakes Date: June 15, 2024

High Scoring Act

Individual Awards
194

Dock & Equipment

Pick-Up Boat

Tow Boat

Sound Crew

Chippewa

Lake City Skiers

Lake City Skiers

Chippewa

45

138

351

488

Team Awards
Place Team Score

Announcers Sheet

Grand City Skiers

Arch Rivals

Silver Lake

Lake City Skiers

Chippewa

798.73

872.54

1077

1342.17

1345.6

5

4

3

2

1

Chippewa Jump 2

Most Valuable Male

Most Valuable Female

Outstanding Award #1

Outstanding Award #2

Outstanding Award #3

Outstanding Award #4

Showmanship Lake City Skiers 495

Production Chippewa 503

6/15/2024, 6:58:30 PM 2



Swivel
Tournament: City of Lakes

Date: June 15, 2024

Division: Open

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3

TotalPlace BS LS MP Sub

Lily Roman 7.0 7.7 6.3

7.5 7.5 6.8
14.27 Tech.

Art.

1 21.0

21.8Falls

Ava Schlichting 6.0 6.8 6.8

5.5 6.6 6.2
11.63 Tech.

Art.

2 19.6

18.3Falls 1

Kendra Gensemer 5.0 4.1 4.2

5.0 4.0 4.4
8.90 Tech.

Art.

3 13.3

13.4Falls 0

Kim Aubuchon 4.5 4.8 3.3

5.5 4.5 3.5
7.70 Tech.

Art.

4 12.6

13.5Falls 1

Kristin Porlier 3.5 4.2 3.0

4.5 3.5 3.4
6.37 Tech.

Art.

5 10.7

11.4Falls 1
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Swivel
Tournament: City of Lakes

Date: June 15, 2024

Division: 180

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3

TotalPlace BS LS MP Sub

Elle Hartman 2.5 3.1 2.6

2.5 2.9 3.0
4.53 Tech.

Art.

1 8.2

8.4Falls 1
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Swivel
Tournament: City of Lakes

Date: June 15, 2024

Division: Pairs

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3

TotalPlace BS LS MP Sub

Ava Ameen - Lily Roman 5.9 6.6 4.9

6.5 6.5 6.2
11.20 Tech.

Art.

1 17.4

19.2Falls 1

Ava Schlichting - Maleah
Beggs

5.0 5.6 5.2

5.5 5.4 6.2
9.47 Tech.

Art.

2 15.8

17.1

5%Penalty out of time --Rule 2.09

Falls 1

Macy Whipple - Chelsea
Dornbos

3.5 2.6 3.0

4.5 2.5 4.0
6.70 Tech.

Art.

3 9.1

11.0Falls 0

Kristin Porlier - Kim
Aubuchon

3.5 3.4 2.8

4.5 3.3 3.2
4.90 Tech.

Art.

4 9.7

11.0Falls 2

Kaitlyn Lepich - Larson
Cross

2.6 2.4 1.6

3.5 2.3 2.0
3.61 Tech.

Art.

5 6.6

7.8

5%Penalty out of time -- Rule 2.09

Falls 1

Stacy Uronis - Kailee
Gorcya

2.0 2.2 2.0

2.5 2.3 3.0
2.67 Tech.

Art.

6 6.2

7.8Falls 2
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Strap Doubles
Tournament: City of Lakes

Date: June 15, 2024

Division: Open

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3

TotalPlace BS LS MP Sub

Lily Roman - Dalton
Meyers

8.5 9.3 8.5

9.0 9.0 9.0

17.77 Tech.

Art.

1 26.3

27.0Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Lila Miller - Ryan Miller 8.4 9.0 8.0

8.0 8.7 8.0

16.70 Tech.

Art.

2 25.4

24.7Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Ava Ameen - Jerry Graber 4.9 4.6 4.5

5.6 4.5 5.5

9.87 Tech.

Art.

3 14.0

15.6Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Chase Averlo - Ed Phillipp 3.9 5.6 3.6

4.0 5.4 3.9

8.80 Tech.

Art.

4 13.1

13.3Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Lina Hummich - Harper
Vetor

4.0 5.5 4.9

4.5 5.4 4.2

8.50 Tech.

Art.

5 13.4

14.1Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Marley Davis - Jason Davis 3.0 4.2 3.1

3.9 4.1 3.3

7.20 Tech.

Art.

6 10.3

11.3Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Addison Weidenbenner -
Andrew Hawblitzel

3.9 3.8 3.9

4.1 3.5 4.0

6.74 Tech.

Art.

7 11.6

11.6Falls 1
Disprop. Partner

Lucy Arnold - Seth Arnold 2.8 2.5 2.3

3.0 2.6 2.3

4.16 Tech.

Art.

8 6.6

7.9Falls 0
Disprop. Partner

Reece Compton - Nick
Bailer

2.5 2.4 1.8

2.9 2.3 2.2

3.70 Tech.

Art.

9 6.7

7.4Falls 1
Disprop. Partner
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Freestyle Jump
Tournament: City of Lakes

Date: June 15, 2024

Division: Open

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3

TotalPlace BS LS MP SubDist

Scott Vandervere613.331 0.0 8.0 7.0Jmp #1

8.0 8.0 8.0

7.0 8.0 7.0

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

320.00

293.33

Jmp #1: Gainer [DOD 4], Jmp #2: Gainer [DOD 4], Jmp #3: Flip [DOD 4]

No

No

No

Andrew Hawblitzel87.502 7.0 8.0 6.0Jmp #1

0.0 8.0 8.0

7.0 8.0 6.0

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

17.50

0.00

70.00

Jmp #1: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #2: Helicopter [DOD 1], Jmp #3: Helicopter [DOD 1]

No

No

No

Max Schlichting16.673 4.0 7.0 8.0Jmp #1

5.0 7.0 8.0

0.0 0.0 0.0

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

16.67

0.00

Jmp #1: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #2: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #3: Helicopter [DOD 1]

No

No

No

Kristin Porlier10.004 3.0 6.0 3.0Jmp #1

3.0 6.0 3.0

0.0 6.0 5.0

Jmp #2

Jmp #3

0.00

10.00

0.00

Jmp #1: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #2: Ride Over [DOD .25], Jmp #3: Ride Over [DOD .25]

No

No

No
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Team Jump

Competitor

Judge 1 2 3

TotalPlace

Tournament: City of Lakes

Date: June 15, 2024

BS LS MP

Division: Open

Chippewa 13.0 14.0 10.0

9.0 3.0 6.0
35.00

Flow

Exec

6.0 5.0 7.0Diff

9.0 14.0 9.0Spec

37.0 36.0 32.0Total

1

Reason:

6/15/2024




